
Date Day I II III IV V VI VII

22.2.2024 Thursday Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics MathematicsMathematics Mathematics

23.2.2024 Friday

24.2.2024 Saturday English Lit. English Lit. English Lit. English Lit. English Lit. Science Science

27.2.2024 Tuesday G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc. G.K/M.Sc.

28.2.2024 Wednesday S.St. S.St. S.St. S.St. S.St. S.St. S.St.

29.2.2024 Thursday

1.3.2024 Friday Science Science Science Science Science English Lit. English Lit.

4.3.2024 Monday Hindi Hindi English Lang. English Lang. Hindi Hindi Hindi 

5.3.2024 Tuesday

6.3.2024 Wednesday English Lang. English Lang. Hindi Hindi English Lang. English Lang. English Lang.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

Dear parents, it is a requested you to kindly clear the Fee up to the month of March 2024, before the examination  

 in order to avoid any inconvenience. If already paid please ignore this message.

RESULT:  On 11.03.2024

BOOK DISTRIBUTION: 13th March, 2024 to 16th March, 2024. ( Avail 5 % discount from 13th to 16th March,2024, only )

NEW SESSION: The New Session will start from 20th  March, 2024.

SCHEDULE FOR FINAL TERM EXAMINATION FOR THE SESSION -2023-2024

Hindi / English  (Reading ,Recitation,Writing, Dictation & Conversation)

Sanskrit/Urdu (Written/ Reading/Writing/ Dictation /Recitation)

Computer/Drawing


